
Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

FINALLY FRIDAY # 9

KIDDY BARRELS

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

ACE HADLEY GRACE 14.073 $2.001 1203

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOT CUZZORT 16.030 $2.002 1240FRANKLINTON   LA

BLAKELY SNYDER 16.045 $2.003 161   

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOT CUZZORT 16.063 $2.004 240FRANKLINTON   LA

BRESA BLAIR 16.580 $2.005 1401

FREYA BARROIS 17.588 $2.006 1205

KELSLYN GENDUSA 22.431 $2.007 1522

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 22.949 $2.008 1517   

LEAH CATTANI 23.272 $2.009 1

LEISHA PIPER 40.873 $2.0010

JERSEY DEPRIEST 44.184 $2.0011

IMOGENE SLADE 119.010 $2.0012 154AMITE   

MARLIE BOURQUE 199.000 $2.0013
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Finally Friday Open 4D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANGELA ALFORD 15.776 $259.001 1ANGIE   LA

SNIP LESLIE KENNEDY 15.803 $162.002

ELLA ARCENEAUX 15.803 $162.002 93   

CALI BORNE 15.903 $65.004 150   

ALLI HUFF 15.9435 521

RUNBAILEY ZIEVERT 15.9936 43KENTWOOD   LA

YODEYBAILEY ZIEVERT 16.0247 43KENTWOOD   LA

DAKOTAH GUILLORY 16.0988 201

ADDY ARCENEAUX 16.1249    

JUNKY NUGGETNATALIE STACY 16.26710

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LAILA SELLARS 16.338 $222.001 516   

BRAXLYNN PERDUE 16.366 $166.002 75   

IMOGENE SLADE 16.421 $111.003 54AMITE   

LAYLA CRAWFORD 16.514 $55.004

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.5375 28   

ROZLYN HAYDEN 16.5426 518   

LEAH BYRD 16.5557 506   

HANNAH FARACE 16.5668    

BLINGSABUGVICTORIA COGAN 16.5879

ZOIE POLEZCEK 16.72810 85   

LIGHTENINGLYLA ARCENEAUX 16.73911 94   

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FREEBIEKAITLYN GILL 16.813 $148.001 211

ANGELA MILTON 16.877 $111.002

LACYN HAYDEN 16.930 $74.003 519   

SANDRA MORALES 16.968 $37.004 27PONCHATOULA   LA

SRR SUPERNOVANATALIE STACY 16.9965

PAISLEY MILLER 17.0086

KARMEN STOKES 17.0627 109MT HERMON   LA

DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 17.1358

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 17.1709 141   

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.20410 2   

AMANDA PERRY 17.21311
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RAEANNE HEBERT 17.35212 406KENTWOOD   

DANI CORTEZ 17.41613 300

BRIONNA PALMER 17.60614 413HAMMOND   

JENNY ARCENEAUX 17.62515    

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 17.66016 141   

ANALEIGH PREVOST 17.67717

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AUBREY SUTTON 17.787 $111.001 427

BRESA BLAIR 17.880 $83.002 401

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.943 $55.003 405   

ALLISON TOUPS 17.986 $28.004

BRYNLIE SPINKS 17.9995 556

ATLEY BANKSTON 18.2006    

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOT CUZZORT 18.2317 240FRANKLINTON   LA

DASH FOR LUNA FIRSTVICTORIA COGAN 18.2938

STARR KING 18.5409    

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOT CUZZORT 18.55610 240FRANKLINTON   LA

KORTNEY ROY 19.10011

APRIL LEJEUNE 19.21712

GABRIEL DELATTE 19.35113

DANIELLE TAYLOR 19.37914

JACIE BRIDGES 19.78515    

FREYA BARROIS 20.23816 205

SOPHIA DOWDY 21.25717 507   

GLEN BOURGEOIS 24.15618

LAJEND ETHERIDGE 24.75619

LEAH CATTANI 25.85620

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHANNON BARROIS 915.677206

FLOWERSLYLA ARCENEAUX 915.75294   

AVA BELL 916.347   

FULLONS DARLINGSAGE JOHNSON 916.762

SARA LEA 916.937

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 917.11928   

RAMSEY NELSON 917.237

DAKOTA BROOKS 917.539

SHELBY CALHOUN 918.374   

COMPTONLESLIE KENNEDY 918.640

BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 923.310
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AMELIA BROOKS 925.084

BRAELYN MILTON 999.00060HUSSER   

ANNA KATE ERVIN 999.000   

VF REAL GOLD COINS SAGE JOHNSON 999.000

FREYAKAITLYN GILL 999.000211

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOT CUZZORT 999.000240FRANKLINTON   LA

ACE HADLEY GRACE 999.000203

FOXYPATIENCE VERDIN 999.000

Senior 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.537 $48.001 28   

ANGELA MILTON 16.8772

DANI CORTEZ 17.4163 300

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 917.11928   
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Youth 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

ELLA ARCENEAUX 15.803 $108.001 93   

CALI BORNE 15.903 $65.002 150   

ALLI HUFF 15.943 $43.003 521

ADDY ARCENEAUX 16.1244    

LAILA SELLARS 16.3385 516   

IMOGENE SLADE 16.4216 54AMITE   

LAYLA CRAWFORD 16.5147

LEAH BYRD 16.5558 506   

LIGHTENINGLYLA ARCENEAUX 16.7399 94   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

PAISLEY MILLER 17.008 $65.001

KARMEN STOKES 17.062 $39.002 109MT HERMON   LA

DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 17.135 $26.003

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 17.1704 141   

RAEANNE HEBERT 17.3525 406KENTWOOD   

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 17.6606 141   

ANALEIGH PREVOST 17.6777

AUBREY SUTTON 17.7878 427

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BRESA BLAIR 17.880 $43.001 401

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.943 $26.002 405   

ALLISON TOUPS 17.986 $17.003

BRYNLIE SPINKS 17.9994 556

ATLEY BANKSTON 18.2005    

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOT CUZZORT 18.2316 240FRANKLINTON   LA

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOT CUZZORT 18.5567 240FRANKLINTON   LA

APRIL LEJEUNE 19.2178

FREYA BARROIS 20.2389 205

SOPHIA DOWDY 21.25710 507   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

FLOWERSLYLA ARCENEAUX 915.75294   

AVA BELL 916.347   

RAMSEY NELSON 917.237
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BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 923.310

ACE HADLEY GRACE 999.000203

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOT CUZZORT 999.000240FRANKLINTON   LA

FOXYPATIENCE VERDIN 999.000

ANNA KATE ERVIN 999.000   

BRAELYN MILTON 999.00060HUSSER   

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

JUNKY NUGGETNATALIE STACY 16.267 $62.001

HANNAH FARACE 16.5662    

SRR SUPERNOVANATALIE STACY 16.9963

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.2044 2   

AMANDA PERRY 17.2135

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

GABRIEL DELATTE 19.351 $33.001

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SHANNON BARROIS 915.677206

SARA LEA 916.937

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANGELA ALFORD 15.7761 51ANGIE   LA

RUNBAILEY ZIEVERT 15.9932 443KENTWOOD   LA

DAKOTAH GUILLORY 16.0983 3201
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

LAILA SELLARS 16.3381 5516   

BRAXLYNN PERDUE 16.3662 475   

IMOGENE SLADE 16.4213 354AMITE   

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.5374 228   

ROZLYN HAYDEN 16.5425 1518   

LEAH BYRD 16.5556 506   

ZOIE POLEZCEK 16.7287 85   

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

FREEBIEKAITLYN GILL 16.8131 5211

LACYN HAYDEN 16.9302 4519   

SANDRA MORALES 16.9683 327PONCHATOULA   LA

KARMEN STOKES 17.0624 2109MT HERMON   LA

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.2045 12   

RAEANNE HEBERT 17.3526 406KENTWOOD   

DANI CORTEZ 17.4167 300

BRIONNA PALMER 17.6068 413HAMMOND   

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

AUBREY SUTTON 17.7871 5427

BRESA BLAIR 17.8802 4401

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.9433 3405   

BRYNLIE SPINKS 17.9994 2556

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOT CUZZORT 18.2315 1240FRANKLINTON   LA

FREYA BARROIS 20.2386 205

SOPHIA DOWDY 21.2577 507   
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